

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29583/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMWP No. 37900/2010

SUDHA RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIR.OF CONSOLIDATION & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief))

Date: 29/10/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Upadhyay,Adv.
Ms. Sujata Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable six weeks hence.

In the meantime, the parties are directed to
maintain status quo with regard to the land in question.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Veena Khera)
Court Master